## LZZ 000034786

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	9
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	814	Str3 /101
	Office Use Only	
	ĺ	X



400387940004

09/05/23--01048--001 \*\*30.00





July 22, 2022

AHARON BENHAMO 19275 NW 2ND AVE MIAMI, FL 33169

SUBJECT: 26 MOTORS MIAMI LLC

Ref. Number: L22000034786

We have received your document for 26 MOTORS MIAMI LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your document along with a check or money order made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6050.

Tekayla T Matthews **OPS** 

Letter Number: 522A00016410n

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Se Division of Cor			•			
emme	26 Motors I	Miami LLC	•	••			
SUBJEC	1;	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please ret	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Aharon Benhamo					
			Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		26 Motors Miami LLC					
			Firm/Company	<del> </del>			
		19275 NW 2nd Ave					
			Address			~	
		Miami FI, 33169			TAL	023 A	C:
		Aharonbenhamo i @gmails	City/State and Zip Code		EAHA	2023 AUG 24	<u>.</u>
	كالمحاسبة	E-mail address: (	to be used for future are the point	ion)	SSE	PX	8
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		Mov.	ဒ <del>.</del> 00	(
Aharon E	Benhamo		917 328-6867 at ()			ō	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime Te	elephone Number			
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:					
<b>■</b> \$25.0	00 Filing Fec	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	c of Status		
	Mailing Addres Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassec, I	Section forporations 7	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporation The Centre of Tall 2415 N. Monroe S Tallahassee, FL 32	rations ahassee treet, Suite 8	10		

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

26 Motors Miami LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	<del></del>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on January 18th, 2022	_ and assigned
Florida document number L22000034786		_
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrev	riation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	19275 NW 2nd Ave Miami, FL 33169	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		20
	<u> </u>	_ <del>≥</del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	19275 NW 2nd Ave Miami, FL 331695	U6 24
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		P []
		<u>್ಷ</u> 🔾
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	iddress on our records, <u>enter the name of</u>	<del></del>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	<del></del>
	, Florida	Tip Code
N. D. A. D.	City Z	ир Соае

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Dayan Pourad	19215 NW 2nd Ave Miami, FL 33169	<b>∃</b> Add
			□Remove
AMBR	Yosef Ayzencot	19215 NW 2nd Ave Miami, FL 33169	\equiv Add
			□Remove
			Shange
MGR	Gadi Benhamo	19215 NW 2nd Ave Miami, FL 33169	
			ASSEH FL GChange
			Change
	·		
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<del> </del>	□Remove
			□ Change
<del></del>			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□Change

	·			<u> </u>	
	-	_ <del></del>			
	<u> </u>				
		<del></del>			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>	
			<u> </u>		
			<del></del>	2023 SE	
			<u> </u>	AUG ALL	7
				624	
		<del></del>		38 S C <b>2</b>	<b>—</b> [T]
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u>ന്നം കൂ</u>	
	-			- PAT - 08	
	·····				
			·		
fective date, if other than the date			(opti		<b></b>
n effective date is listed, the date must be spote: If the date inserted in this block do	es not meet the app	licable statutory fi	r more than 90 days afte ling requirements, thi	r filing.) Pursuant to is date will not be	listed as
cument's effective date on the Departn	nent of State's record	18.			
ecord specifies a delayed effective date is filed.	, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.r	m. on the earlier of: (t	o) The 90th day a	after the
ted May 19th	2022				
<del></del>			for boing	S 50	
				٠٠	~

Filing Fee: \$25.00